Mistrzostwa Polski Mtodziczek i Mtodzikéw do 15 lat

Bitgoraj, 20 - 23.10. 2016

LISTA STARTOWA
L.p. Kat. . Nr " Nazwisko i Imie Rok ur. Klub thosz?ny
wagowa | licencji wynik
1 44 1797 |DZIDUCH Katarzyna 2002 LKS Znicz Bitgoraj 81
2 44 2048 |KROPIDLOWSKA Karolina 2001 |CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz 80
3 44 1828 |SYJUD Noela 2003  |AKS Mysliboérz 80
4 44 582 |KOLOSOWSKA Honorata 2001 LKS Gatkowek 65
5 44 1940 |SIEWIERSKA Weronika 2003  [GLRKS Olimp Mircze 65
6 44 1561 |LESZCZYNSKA Karolina 2002 LSSS Start Makéw Maz. 65
7 44 1826 |MON Ewa 2003  |AKS Myslibérz 60
8 44 2099 |POLKA Zuzanna 2003 KS Promien Opalenica 60
9 44 1443 |MON Katarzyna 2003  |AKS Myslibérz 55
10 44 1811 |ZIELEWICZ Olga 2003 KS Promien Opalenica 50
11 44 1338 |ZELASKO Natalia 2001 LKS Dobryszyce 50
12 44 1963 |GOLEC Gabriela 2003  |WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 45
13 48 1475 |LUBASINSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wroctaw 100
14 48 1331 |LITWIN Wiktoria 2001 [MKS Unia Hrubieszéw 100
15 48 1769 |GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 90
16 48 1579 |RATAJCZAK Dominika 2002 |KS Promien Opalenica 75
17 48 1687 |CIURA Kinga 2002 |GCK Kobylany 70
18 48 2098 |[POLKA Maria 2003 KS Promien Opalenica 70
19 48 1895 |[RYDZEWSKA Paulina 2002  |CLKS Mazovia Ciechandéw 65
20 48 1956 |GORNIAK Natalia 2003  [GLRKS Olimp Mircze 65
21 48 MURDZA Gabriela 2002 UKS Talent Wroctaw 60
22 48 1888 |PURZYCKA Aleksandra 2002  [LSSS Start Makéw Maz. 55
23 48 WILCZEK Weronika 2003 GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI. 55
24 48 2097 |PAWLOWSKA Wiktoria 2001 |KS Promien Opalenica 50
25 48 2090 |SZELESTOWSKA Ewelina 2002 MKS Unia Hrubieszow 45
26 53 421 |POWROZNIK Patrycja 2001 GULKS Niemce 120
27 53 1439 |SZYMANEK Monika 2002 |AKS Biatogard 120
28 53 1231 |GRZEGORZEWSKA Sylwia 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 115
29 53 1821 |KRAWIEC Karolina 2003 [UOLKA Ostréw Maz. 100
30 53 1773 |PAKUSZEWSKA Natalia 2001  |CLKS Mazovia Ciechandéw 95
31 53 1311 |MAIJCHEREK Natasza 2001 KS Promien Opalenica 920
32 53 1027 |ZIELEWICZ Martyna 2001 KS Promien Opalenica 90
33 53 1800 |PAWLOS Milena 2003  [LKS Znicz Bitgoraj 90
34 53 2081 |BASARAB Maria 2001 MSS Gryf Sanok 70
35 58 1238 |WOLK Wiktoria 2001 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 140
36 58 850 [RUTKOWSKA Paulina 2001 [CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw 145
37 58 752 |CICHA Klaudia 2001 LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl| 125
38 58 1451 [CHOMIUK Agnieszka 2001 MULKS Zirve Terespol 124
39 58 1771 |[PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 110
40 58 1727 |CIESLAK Klara 2001 LKS Dobryszyce 105
41 58 1410 |[POPIS Julia 2002 |GCK Kobylany 90
42 58 1787 |GRZESIAK Zuzanna 2001 [TS Nida Nidzica 90
43 58 1939 |MAIJ Jagoda 2003  |GLRKS Olimp Mircze 80
44 58 1348 [MOSKAL Paulina 2001 |[MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip. 80
45 58 2069 |WRZOSEK Weronika 2002  |AKS Promien Police 65
46 58 2052 [LEWICKA Natalia 2001 [GLRKS Olimp Mircze 60
47 58 2089 |KOWALCZUK Izabela 2001 MKS Unia Hrubieszow 60
48 58 2088 |KISIELEWSKA Kinga 2001 [MKS Unia Hrubieszéw 60
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849
1997
1893
1928
1288
1772
788
1685

1986
2053
2054

762
709
1761
1706
1762
1845
1090
1419
1930
2057

1025
471
334
533

1466

1659

1406

1752

2040

1822

2065

2063

1760
1686
2024

1472
2056
1763
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2005
2064
2095
2092
1520
2050
1814
2059
2021

TOKARSKA Martyna

HYLA Karolina
RUTKOWSKA Milena
LEJMANOWICZ Luiza
KWIATKOWSKA Weronika
GWIAZDA Aneta
WOIJCIESZAK Wiktoria
PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna
DOLEGA Natalia
WYDERKA Zuzanna
MATERNOWSKA Milena
MISIUTA Marta
WZIETAL Wiktoria
FURMANKIEWICZ Maja

SREDZINSKA Oliwia
RAK Agnieszka

FAFARA Julia
PROKOPIUK Patrycja
KOLCZYK Maja
KAROLAK Maria
GRZYWOCZ Wiktoria
MICHALEK Karolina
KUCZMASZEWSKA Ewa
OLSZEWSKA Natalia

KOMOROWSKA Martyna
OLEJNIK Weronika
CHOLUJ Natalia
KONIEC Martyna
JANIAK Julia

KOPEC Marlena
KORNELUK Kinga
KUCINSKA Julita

FOTA Natalia
SIEKIERZYCKA Karolina
MARTIN Julia
OLSZEWSKA Wioletta
KAFKA Marcelina
CHOJNACKA Nikola

WIATROWICZ Marcin
BOGUSZ Kacper
tAZUGA Konrad

FIUT Mateusz
OLUBEK Oskar
TOMCZAK Hubert
NIETZ Kacper
SOMMERFELD Dominik
ZROL Michat
MANKOWSKI Adrian
BOGUSZ tukasz
KUCZYNSKI Kacper
WIRKUS Edward
TUBISZEWSKI Dominik
LISINSKI Jakub
WYSKIEL Mariusz
JUREK Daniel
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LKS Dobryszyce

LUKS Gryf Bujny

CLKS Mazovia Ciechandéw
UKS Impuls Warszawa

CLKS Mazovia Ciechandéw
LUKS Gryf Bujny

AKS Promien Police

LKS Polwica Wierzbno

GCK Kobylany

KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynow
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork

KS Agros Zamos¢

LKS Omega Kleszczow

GKS tokietek Brzes¢ Kujawski

LKS Horyzont Metno

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
MAKS Tytan Otawa

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynow
CKS Slavia Ruda SI.
SPOT-LIGHT Cisek

KS Agros Zamos¢

KS Raszyn

KS Promien Opalenica
LKS Polwica Wierzbno
AKS Biatogard

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip.
TS Nida Nidzica

KS Raszyn

KS Wista Putawy

UOLKA Ostrow Maz.
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork
AKS Promien Police

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
AKS Promien Police

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
GCK Kobylany

MULKS Zirve Terespol

KS Wista Putawy

LKS Omega Kleszczow

GKS tokietek Brzes¢ Kujawski
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
MULKS Zirve Terespol

AKS Promien Police

GCK Kobylany

AKS Mysliborz

MLKS Krajna Sepdéino Kraj.
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik

KS Agros Zamos¢

GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
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2044
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1675
2083

463
1483
1721
1680
1788
1949
1753
1902
2000
1737
2026
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2084
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1595
1470
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1617
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1174
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1995
1113
1695
1229
1962
1682
1863
1757
1683

1900

GABIK Wiktor
DZIENISZEWSKI Piotr
JONIEC Bartosz
KUCHARZAK Mateusz

URBAN Kacper
BRYLKA Aleksander
KOWALSKI Tomasz
ZOtNIEREK Wiktor
JAKUBOWSKI Mitosz
LEWANDOWSKI Gabriel
WOJTASIK Szymon
STANIAK Konrad
FIROSZ Michat
CAPALA Szymon
DOMINSKI Patryk
SZAFRANEK Jakub
NESNER Adrian
WASAK Norbert

STASIK Martin
PRZYBYt Kacper
WYSKIEL Marcin
CWIK Maciej

WOICIK Szymon
ROCZNIEWSKI Marcel
SUSKA Dominik
MIELNICZUK Piotr
KOtODZIEJCZUK Dawid
STOGOWSKI Szymon
SPICA Mateusz
PATECKI Kacper
TRYTEK Jakub
ZAKOLSKI Dawid
KEPINSKI Karol
GORAL Oktawian
SOKOt Kacper
MOSKAL Pawet

PERZ Kacper

BILIK Adam

SAWULSKI Patryk
PRZYBYLSKI Jakub
WISNIEWSKI Maciej
PRZYBYLAK Jakub
KLOS Sebastian
KADLUBOWSKI Antoni
SALACINSKI Bartosz
ORLOWSKI Jakub
ZAWLODZKI Jacek
GAJ Marcel
JAGODZINSKI Patryk
KANIUK Szymon
KRAMARZ Piotr
NARLOCH Wojciech
KAFKA Maksymilian
PAWLOWSKI Jan
ZtOTKOWSKI Pawet
POLOCZEK Szymon
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CKS Zagtebie Watbrzych
CKS Zagtebie Watbrzych
KS Agros Zamos¢
£KS Orleta tukow

KS Budowlani Opole

LKS Opocznianka Opoczno
LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl
AKS Biatogard

TS Nida Nidzica

OKS Start Otwock

KS Raszyn

TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec
MSS Gryf Sanok

AZS UMCS Lublin

MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
AKS Promien Police

NOSiR Nowy Dwér Maz.
£KS Orleta tukow

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl
KS Agros Zamos¢

MKS Narew Puttusk

LKS Polwica Wierzbno

AKS Promien Police

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

MKS Unia Hrubieszow

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

MGLKS Grom Wiecbork

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

MLKS Sita Bartoszyce

KS Agros Zamos¢

MKS Narew Puttusk

KS Wista Putawy

WKS Slagsk Wroctaw

TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec

MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mtp.
LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
AKS Promien Police

MSS Gryf Sanok

AKS Mysliborz

OKS Start Otwock

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
GCK Kobylany

UKS Impuls Warszawa
NOSiR Nowy Dwér Maz.
UKS Zielona Gdéra

LKS Polwica Wierzbno
WKS Slask Wroctaw
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork
UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza
MGLKS Grom Wiecbork
GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
TS Czarni-Géral Zywiec
UOLKA Ostrow Maz.

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
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2086
177
1666
1950

1448
1987
1378
1697

2047
307
1323
653
1728
1276
1602
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2022
1968
20141
1953
2091
1975
2038
649
2055
1514
2085

939
326
324
234
932
1210
217
1411
1278
241
1478

679
1531
1710

1094
1185
1974
1383
1847
2039
1952

2074
2082
2066

947

BOCH Cyprian
SOCHACZEWSKI Rafat
KALINOWSKI Dominik
CICHOWSKI Kamil

BONCIK Bartosz
KMITA Dominik
MOCNY Arkadiusz
KOSCIUK Michat
CHODZYNSKI Jacek
JANKOWSKI Pawet
KOLTOWSKI Szymon
JAWORSKI Jakub
MANKOWSKI Btazej
SUCHECKI Robert
LITWIN Konrad
STAFIJOWSKI Jakub
KANAR Radostaw
KRAWCZYK Patryk
ADAMCZYK Kacper
SAMON Mateusz
GAJKOS Piotr
BUJACZ Oskar
tUCZKA Btazej
KUCHARSKI Maciej
KORYTOWSKI Kacper
ROSZAK Bartosz
tAPACZ Mateusz
BIALECKI Karol

HYLA tukasz

SZYSZKO Bartosz
SZUDEJKO Jan

KAWA Szymon

SADLO Jakub

GOCALEK Jakub
ZWIERZCHOWSKI Patryk
ZUK Krzysztof
STASZCZUK Mateusz
BACZEWSKI Tomasz
MUSZ Tomasz
SREDZINSKI Mitosz
DULEBA Pawet
KAROLAK Piotr
BARTKOWIAK Maksymilian
BOREK Eryk

MALIK Mateusz
MARACH Aleksander
GROBECKI Michat
PIGLA Szymon

IWINSKI Kacper
BORUCKI Jan

ADAMIAK Sebastian
NAWORSKI Mateusz
TARNAS Mateusz
BENTKOWSKI Stawomir
RAS Maciej

PASIKOWSKI Olaf
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2001

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
KS Ciechan Ciechanéow

£KS Orleta tukow

KS Klimat tapy

UKS Gryf Lwowek

MKS Unia Hrubieszéw
LUKS Gryf Bujny

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
MAKS Tytan Otawa

TS Nida Nidzica

UKS Zielona Géra

OKS Start Otwock

MKS Unia Hrubieszow

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podl.
MAKS Tytan Otawa

UKS Kajak Trzcianka

LKS Opocznianka Opoczno
KS Wista Putawy

AZS UMCS Lublin

LKS Omega Kleszczow
AKS Promien Police

AKS Biatogard

UKS Zielona Géra

GKS tokietek Brzes¢ Kujawski
GKS Zamek Gotancz

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|

LUKS Gryf Bujny

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podl.

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podl.
HKS Szopienice

£KS Orleta tukow

LKS Burza Burzenin

TS Nida Nidzica

GCK Kobylany

MKS Unia Hrubieszow
UKS Talent Wroctaw

UKS Talent Wroctaw

LKS Horyzont Metno

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynow
KS Promien Opalenica

LKS Dobryszyce

CKS Slavia Ruda SI.

MLKS Krajna Sepdlno Kraj.
AKS Promien Police

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl
NOSIiR Nowy Dwér Maz.
KS Wista Putawy

AZS UMCS Lublin

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podl.
AZS UMCS Lublin

MSS Gryf Sanok

AKS Promien Police

LUKS Gryf Bujny

80

210
210
205
190
187
180
180
175
160
155
145
140
140
120
110
110
110
110
105
105
100
100
90
80

265
205
200
185
185
180
167
160
160
160
160
165
155
150
135
135
130
120
110
110
105
105
105
95
90
90
80

280




216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+
85+

1840
1255
271
1316
1244
1028

1335
1747
1425

2003
1796
1726
1922
2075
2067

312
1503
1427
1265
1696
1324
1468

690

835
1491
1815
1660

556
2062
1789
1717
1973

1890

2051
2087

BAREJA Patryk

CIOS Maciej

OSIECKI Michat

STEC Albert
MARCINIAK Filip
ADAMCZYK Adrian
OSUCH lIgor

KOCH Adam
MURAWA Kajetan
BACHAN Jakub

KUSY Mikotaj
SZAFRANIEC Dominik
URBAN Adam
KRZYWDA Mateusz
SKUZA Dominik
BURDELSKI Radostaw
SIKORSKI Tomasz

ZIELINSKI Jakub
TRYTEK Szymon
SYGNOWSKI Damian
MYC Hubert
DZIEWICZKIEWICZ Jakub
DZIEGIEL Jakub
JONIEC Dominik
WIDERA Marcel
tUKOWSKI Krystian
ROCHEWICZ Jakub
ADAMSKI Patryk
TOKARZ Rafat
LULINSKI Rafat
ROSINSKI Jakub
OCHLACHOWSKI Igor
WOSZCZYNSKI Bartosz
GORECKI Michat
PALUCH Marcin
WAWRZYSZCZ Aleksander
DRABICKI Szymon
WEITZ Dawid

MODER Marcel
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2002

SKS Feniks Siedlce

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

MKS Start Grudzigdz

MLKS Sita Bartoszyce

KSS Husaria Lubraniec

LKS Opocznianka Opoczno
LKS Horyzont Metno

LKS Dobryszyce

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
KS Wista Putawy

GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
MSS Gryf Sanok

GULKS Niemce

CKS Slavia Ruda SI.

LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl|
GKS Zamek Gotancz

AKS Promien Police

MAKS Tytan Ofawa

KS Agros Zamos¢

KS Wista Putawy

GCK Kobylany

MKS Unia Hrubieszéw

WKS Slask Wroctaw

KS Agros Zamos¢

GKS Andaluzja Piekary SI.
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik

GKS Zamek Gotancz

MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mtp.
LUKS TKKF Kurzetnik

SKS Feniks Siedlce

TS Nida Nidzica

LKS Dobryszyce

AKS Promien Police

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

LSSS Start Makéw Maz.
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mtp.
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz
LKS Budowlani-Catus N. Tomysl
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188
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